



V.I.P. INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Off: 78-A, MIDC Estate, Satpur, Nashik- 422 007
CIN: L25200MH1968PLC013914 TEL: (0253) 2350876 FAX: (0253) 2350756
Email: investor-help@vipbags.com WEB: www.vipindustries.co.in

Extract of Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2016 (Rs. in Crores)

Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Year Ended
		(unaudited)	(unaudited)	(unaudited)	(audited)
		Sept 30, 2016	Sept 30, 2015	Sept 30, 2016	Mar 31, 2016
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	285.45	295.50	660.61	1,216.45
2	Raw Material :				
a)	Cost of Materials Consumed	28.81	38.42	69.53	185.24
b)	Purchase of Stock-in-trade	110.17	138.13	225.59	532.51
c)	Change in Inventory of Finished Goods, Work-in-progress and Stock-in-Trade	14.33	(12.88)	61.54	(55.03)
3	Fixed Cost	105.88	104.41	227.78	445.56
4	Earnings Before Interest, Depreciation and Tax (EBITDA)	29.17	27.84	79.71	110.47
5	Profit Before Tax (PBT)	25.86	23.84	72.51	95.11
6	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	18.29	17.49	49.41	66.46
7	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	18.29	17.49	49.41	66.46
8	Equity Share Capital	28.26	28.26	28.26	28.26
9	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	-	-	-	311.05
10	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 2/- each) Basic / Diluted	1.29	1.24	3.50	4.70
11	Earning Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 2/- each) Basic / Diluted	1.29	1.24	3.50	4.70

Notes:
1) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meetings held on November 11, 2016 in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half Yearly/Annual Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half Yearly/Annual Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.vipindustries.co.in.
3) Additional information on standalone financial results as follows: (Rs. in Crores)

Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Year Ended
		(unaudited)	(unaudited)	(unaudited)	(audited)
		Sept 30, 2016	Sept 30, 2015	Sept 30, 2016	Mar 31, 2016
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	285.45	295.50	660.61	1,216.45
2	Profit Before Tax (PBT)	23.89	22.01	68.39	92.06
3	Net Profit After Tax	16.32	15.66	45.29	63.41

On behalf of the Board of Directors
Dilip G. Piramal
Chairman
DIN No. : 00032012

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 11, 2016

CHANKYA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Regd. Office : Malhotra House, 5th Floor, Opp. G.P.O., Fort, Mumbai - 400 001, Tel. No-022-66390257/22697581/82. Fax No.022-66390257/22616739. Email Id: chankyaivntd@gmail.com. Website: www.chankyainvestment.com
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2016

Sr/Particulars	(Rs. in Lacs)		
	Quarter Ended	Year to Date	Previous Year
	30-09-2016	Figures 01/04/16 to 30-09-2016	Quarter Ended 30-09-2015
1. Total income from operations	0.16	0.39	0.41
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and for Extraordinary items)#	(0.24)	(2.90)	0.07
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	(0.24)	(2.90)	0.07
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	(0.24)	(2.90)	0.07
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period(Comprising profit/loss) for the period(after tax)and other Comprehensive Income(after tax)	-	-	-
6. Equity Share Capital	20.00	20.00	20.00
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	(0.93)	(0.93)	(0.45)
8. Earnings Per Share (of '10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic : Diluted:	(0.12) (0.12)	(1.45) (1.45)	0.04 0.04

Notes :
a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.
b. The impact on net loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
c. Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Chankya Investments Limited
Prashant Vaidya
Director/ Compliance Officer (DIN No. 00365439)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11/11/2016

PUNCTUAL TRADING LIMITED

Regd Office : 411, Embassy Centre, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021. Tel: 022 - 2204 2554 / 7164 - Fax: 022 - 2204 1643
CIN: L67120MH1986PLC039919

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2016

Particulars	(Rs. in Lacs)			
	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	30.09.2016 (Unaudited)	30.06.2016 (Unaudited)	30.09.2015 (Unaudited)	31.03.2016 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (Net)	0	0	0	0
Net Profit / (loss) from ordinary activities after tax	18.06	27.17	-1.96	4.24
Net Profit / (loss) after tax (after Extraordinary items)	18.11	27.17	-1.96	4.26
Equity Share Capital	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (Basic & Diluted)	1.81	2.72	-0.20	0.43
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (Basic & Diluted)	1.81	2.72	-0.20	0.43

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website: BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com)

For Punctual Trading Limited
Sd/-
Manoj Dadhich
Director
DIN: 00374923

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11.11.2016

THE BHARAT CO-OPERATIVE BANK (MUMBAI) LTD. (MULTI-STATE SCHEDULED BANK)

Central Office : "Marutagiri", Plot No. 13/9A, Sonawala Road, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400063 | Tel:- 6189 0088 / 6189 0134 / 6189 0085

POSSESSION NOTICE

WHEREAS
The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of The Bharat Co-operative Bank (Mumbai) Ltd., under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice dated 02.01.2016 calling upon the Principal Borrower, Mr. Jitendra Vinayak Nagvekar, Prop. Of M/s. Omkar Decorators and Joint-Co-Borrower Mrs. Shakuntala Jitendra Nagvekar to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 6,44,185/- (Rupees Six Lac Forty Four Thousand One Hundred Eighty Five Only) within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The said borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the said borrowers and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described hereinbelow in exercise of powers conferred on the undersigned under section 13 (4) of the said Act read with Rule 9 of the said Rules on this 07th day of November of the year 2016.

The said borrowers in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the said property and any dealings with the said property will be subject to the charge of The Bharat Co-operative Bank (Mumbai) Ltd. for an amount of Rs. 6,44,185/- (Rupees Six Lac Forty Four Thousand One Hundred Eighty Five Only), and further interest thereon.

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY
Flat No.A/104, admeasuring 275 sq.ft. built up area on the 1st Floor of Sadashiv Dattatreya Complex, Near Kargil Nagar, M.P. Road, Virar (East), Dist. Thane - 401 305.

Sd/-
Raghu Pojary
Dy. General Manager & Authorised Officer

Date : 07.11.2016
Place : Virar

GRAUER & WEIL (INDIA) LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE: AKURLI ROAD, KANDIVALI (EAST), MUMBAI 400 101
CIN - L74999MH1957PLC010975
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2016

Sr. No.	Particulars	Rs. in Lacs		
		Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30/Sep/16 Unaudited	30/Sep/16 Unaudited	30/Sep/15 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	10,558	20,121	10,211
2	Net Profit from ordinary activities before tax	2,116	3,719	1,769
3	Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax	1,552	2,814	1,399
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	1,552	2,814	1,399
5	Equity Share Capital	2,267	2,267	2,267
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in Balance Sheet of previous year) **	-	-	-
7	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (before extraordinary items) (FV of Re. 1/- per share) Basic and Diluted EPS	0.68*	1.24*	0.62*
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (after extraordinary items) (FV of Re. 1/- per share) Basic and Diluted EPS	0.68*	1.24*	0.62*

* Not annualised
** Reserves including Amalgamation Reserve of Rs. 2,074 Lacs for the year ended 31st March 2016 is Rs. 22,887 Lacs.

Notes :
1 The above Unaudited Financial results have been reviewed by the Audit committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 10th November, 2016. The same have also been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors.
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30th September, 2016, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30th September, 2016 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.grauer.com).
Place: Mumbai
Date : 10th November, 2016

PULSAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Regd. Office : A-501, Avantika Apartment, New Maneklal Estate, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai - 400 086 Maharashtra
CIN: L99999MH1990PLC131655
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED : 30th September 2016 (Rs. in lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Preceding 3 Months Ended	Year to Date	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year	Year To Date	Previous Year
		30-Sep-16	30-Jun-16	30-Sep-16	30-Sep-15	30-Sep-15	31-Mar-16
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	30-Sep-15 Audited	31-Mar-16 Audited	Audited
1.	Income From Operations						
a)	Sale of shares/mutual funds	26.44	-	26.44	-	-	-
b)	Income from Financial Activities	5.15	4.98	10.13	4.40	8.74	18.76
	Total Income (a+b)	31.59	4.98	36.57	4.40	8.74	18.76
2.	Expenses						
a)	Cost of Materials Consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-
b)	Purchase of Stock in trade (shares/mutual funds)	20.00	-	20.00	-	-	-
c)	Changes in Inventories of finished goods, work in progress and stock in trade	0.55	-	0.55	-	-	-
d)	Employees benefits expenses	2.00	2.27	4.27	2.67	4.13	7.97
e)	Depreciation an amortisation expenses	0.32	0.31	0.63	(1.10)	1.37	8.97
	Other Expenses (Any item exceeding 10% of the total expenses relating to continuing operations to be shown separately)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Expenses	1.86	5.24	7.10	7.12	11.84	17.78
3.	Profit /Loss from Operations before Other Income, Finance costs and Exceptional Items (1-2)	6.86	(2.84)	4.02	(4.29)	(8.60)	(15.94)
4.	Other Income	-	-	-	5.00	5.00	5.00
5.	Profit/Loss from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional items (3+4)	6.86	(2.84)	4.02	0.71	(3.60)	(10.94)
6.	Finance Costs	-	-	-	-	-	-
7.	Profit /Loss from ordinary activities after finance costs but before Exceptional Items (5+6)	6.86	(2.84)	4.02	0.71	(3.60)	(10.94)
8.	Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	-
9.	Profit (+)/Loss(-)from Ordinary Activities before tax(7+ -8)	6.86	(2.84)	4.02	0.71	(3.60)	(10.94)
10.	Tax expense	-	-	-	-	-	(0.30)
11.	Net Profit /Loss from Ordinary Activities after tax (9+10)	6.86	(2.84)	4.02	0.71	(3.60)	(10.64)
12.	Extraordinary items (net of tax expense Rs Nil)	-	-	-	-	-	-
13.	Net Profit/Loss for the period (11+12)	6.86	(2.84)	4.02	0.71	(3.60)	(10.64)
14.	Share of Profit/(Loss) of associates	-	-	-	-	-	-
15.	Minority Interest	-	-	-	-	-	-
16.	Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes, minority interest and share of profit/(loss) of associates (13+14+15)	6.86	(2.84)	4.02	0.71	(3.60)	(10.64)
17.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share Rs. 10/- each)	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300	300
18.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves (as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	-	-	-	159.91
19.	(i) Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) of Rs. nil (not annualised) a) Basic b) Diluted	0.02 0.02	- -	0.01 0.01	0.002 0.002	- -	- -
20.	(ii) Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) of Rs. nil (not annualised) a) Basic b) Diluted	0.02 0.02	- -	0.01 0.01	0.002 0.002	- -	- -

NOTES : 1) The figures of previous year have been regrouped where considered necessary and practicable. 2) The above unaudited Financial results in respect of which limited review has been done by the statutory auditors, have been approved by the Audit Committee of the Board of Directors, and have been on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11th November 2016. 3) There was no investor's complaint at the beginning of the quarter. One Investor's Complaint have been received for the quarter ended 30th September 2016, and was unresolved at the end of the quarter.
Mumbai: 11th November 2016
For Pulsar International Limited
Sd/-
MK Deliwala
Chairman

Disclosure of Balance Sheet Items as per clause 41(v)(h) of the Listing Agreement for the Quarter ended 30th September 2016

Statement of Assets and Liabilities	(Rs. in Lakhs)	
	As at 9/30/2016 (Unaudited)	As at 3/31/2016 (Audited)
A. EQUITY AND LIABILITIES		
1. SHAREHOLDERS' FUNDS		
Share Capital	300.00	300.00
Reserves & Surplus	183.92	159.90
Sub Total Shareholders Funds	483.92	459.90
2. NON CURRENT LIABILITIES		
Deferred Tax liability	-	-
3. CURRENT LIABILITIES		
Other Current Liabilities	1.84	0.96
TOTAL EQUITY AND LIABILITIES	485.76	460.86
B. ASSETS		
NON CURRENT ASSETS		
Fixed Assets(Net)	4.63	5.26
Miscellaneous expenditure to the extent not written off or adjusted	12.65	13.02
Sub Total Non Current Assets	17.28	18.28
2. CURRENT ASSETS		
Other Current Assets	301.68	291.63
Loans & Advances	146.80	150.95
Sub Total Current Assets	448.48	442.58
TOTAL ASSETS	465.76	460.86

FOR PULSAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
M. K. DELIWALA
Chairman
Mumbai : 11th November 2016

TATA AUTOCOMP SYSTEMS LIMITED

Registered Office: TACO House, Plot No. 20/B FPN085, V. G. Damle Path, Off. Law College Road, Erandwana, Pune 411 004, India

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2016 (Rs. in lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
	6 months ended September 30, 2016	6 months ended September 30, 2015	6 months ended September 30, 2016	6 months ended September 30, 2015
	Unaudited	Refer Note - 4	Unaudited	Refer Note - 4
1. Total Income from operations	46,040.83	44,146.23	67,947.51	66,174.87
2. Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	5,284.31	2,624.13	1,952.38	1,810.07
3. Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	5,284.31	2,624.13	1,952.38	1,810.07
4. Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	4,180.26	1,793.11	3,106.05	2,317.74
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,101.65	1,815.07	2,833.59	2,429.95
6. Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10 per share)	20,128.14	20,128.14	20,128.14	20,128.14
7. Reserves	58,342.59	57,373.24	59,726.78	58,940.77
8. Net worth	78,470.73	77,501.38	80,222.28	79,828.53
9. Paid-up debt capital (excludes preference share capital)	14,642.64	14,102.07	26,046.41	26,800.71
10. Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
11. Debt Equity Ratio	0.19	0.18	-	-
12. Earning Per Share (EPS) (in Rupees) - Basic and Diluted, not annualised	2.08	0.89	1.64	1.30
13. Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
14. Debenture Redemption Reserve	2,200.00	2,125.00	2,200.00	2,125.00
15. Debt Service Coverage Ratio	9.55	3.89	-	-
16. Interest Service Coverage Ratio	9.55	3.89	-	-

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half yearly/annual financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.nseindia.com) and of the Company (www.tacogroup.com).
2. For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the National Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the URL (www.nseindia.com).
3. The statement does not include Ind AS compliant results for the preceding previous year ended March 31, 2016 as the same is not mandatory as per SEBI's circular dated August 10, 2016.
4. The Ind AS compliant corresponding figures for the half year ended September 30, 2015 have not been subjected to review / audit. However, the Company's management has exercised necessary due diligence to ensure that such financial results provide a true and fair view of its affairs.
5. The reconciliation of net profit or loss reported in accordance with Indian GAAP to total comprehensive income in accordance with Ind AS is given below:

||
||
||